
Ruta 1
Ruta 2

Ruta 3
Ruta 4

Ruta 5

Ruta 6

Calle Casares
Teijeiro

Avenida del
Pasaje

Centro Cívico
Castrillón

Plaza Gaiteira

CEIP SAL LENCE

A.N.C.A.S. MINUTO

Avenida del
Ejército

Centro cívico San
Diego

Ronda de Outeiro

Plaza José María
Hernansáez

350 m
4 min

300 m
4 min

300 m
4 min

500 m
7 min

600 m
8 min

290 m
4 min

450 m
7 min

700 m
8 min

CEIP SAL
LENCE

DISTANCIAS E TEMPOS PARA IR CAMIÑANDO AO COLE 


